
1. Thesis Proposal Cover Page format 

 

 



 

2. List of Examiners: (5 Nos)  

 

S. No Name Designation 
and Contact 
Details 

Affiliation Detailed Area 
of Research 

Google 
Citations 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

 

1. Designation: Associate Professor and above 

 

2. Google citations such as  

a) Google Scholar citations 

b) H-Index 

c) I10-Index: 

Note: Link for Google scholar citations NOT required 

 

3. List and Copies of all publications 

Note: The PhD scholar must fulfil the requirement of One (1) publication (100 % research work of 

the scholar) as per the PhD regulations. 

Computation: Any Publication with more one author, the contribution of first author i.e. Research 

scholar will be measured in Percentage and only when he/she achieve 100%, then the publications 

contributing to 100% will be counted as ONE. 
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Cumulative 
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